
Bezirks-/Nikolausturnier

Winnenden, 27.11.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jan  Pfaffenrot KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 10:0

52
1:10

05
SS 4:0

53
 2 10 14 3.II

2 Vulnet Halili VfL Kirchheim/Teck
0:39

01
1:04

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Daniel Schweng KVA Remseck
SS 2:0

54
TÜ 16:0

42
0:51

01
0:27

05
 2  9 18 5.III

4 Daniel Schindler KV 95 Stuttgart
0:14

03 Fr
0:35

05
 0  0  0 8.

5 Zelimkhan Soltayev KSV Aalen 05
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15 14 1.I

Pool B

1 Aykan Alkan TSV Stuttgart-Münster
1:24

12
0:09

03
2:32

04
 0  1  2 8.

2 Anvar Tashuev SV Ebersbach
TÜ 17:2

41
SS 6:0

54
0:09

03
 2  9 23 4.II

3 Deniz Can Ali Bolat KV 95 Stuttgart
TÜ 30:13

44
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 14 38 2.I

4 Gerald Neutz VFL Obereisesheim
2:57

13
1:35

02
SS 16:4

51
 0  1 13 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Zelimkhan Soltayev - Daniel Schweng

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Daniel Schweng KVA Remseck 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 4 Gerald Neutz VFL Obereisesheim 0 6.00:32

Pool A 1 Jan  Pfaffenrot KSV Haslach i.K. 5 3.SS 4:4

Pool B 2 Anvar Tashuev SV Ebersbach 0 4.00:55

Pool A 5 Zelimkhan Soltayev KSV Aalen 05 3 1.PS 16:12

Pool B 3 Deniz Can Ali Bolat KV 95 Stuttgart 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3

 5

5

1:10

0

1

SS 6:0

5

III

3

SS 4:0

5

1

0:51

0

I

5

0:27

0

3

SS 4:0

5

II

S P T

1 5 4

0 0 0

2 10 10

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3

 5

5

1:10

0

1

SS 6:0

5

III

3

SS 4:0

5

1

0:51

0

I

5

0:27

0

3

SS 4:0

5

II

S P T

1 5 4

0 0 0

2 10 10

Pool B S P T
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